STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID: 226 BUS: 24-011

Run ID:
Run Description:

SUT. 001
TO SUTTON M5 PONER UP

Stop Time Stop Location

07:57 AM Deadhead - SCHOOL: JACKSON ES

08:07 AM 4447 NORTHSIDE PKY NW, 30327 @ MAA APT BLDG (ENTRANCE)
08:14 AM 1401 W PACES FERRY NW (RESERVE @ W PACES)

08:23 AM 2234 BOLTON RD NW

08:28 AM 2065 VILLAGE CREST DR NW

08:29 AM BOLTON RD NW, 30318 & MAIN ST NW, 30318

08:30 AM SPINK ST NW,30318 & CLAUDE ST NW,30318

08:35 AM DUPONT COMMONS LN ,30318 & MARIETTA RD NW,30318

08:35 AM MARIETTA RD NW & WESTSIDE BLVD ,30318

08:37 AM ADAMS DR NW,30318 & LA DAWN LN NW,30318

08:41 AM MARIETTA BLVD NW & BOLTON DR NW,30318 @ LIBERTY PARK APT
08:42 AM 2295 CORONET WAY NW,30318_ASHFORD APTS

08:43 AM CORONET WAY NW & DEFOORS FERRY RD NW

08:43 AM 2788 DEFOORS FERRY RD NW,30318 (ASHFORD 2788)

08:55 AM SCHOOL: SUTTON MS

09:15 AM NORTHWEST BASE

Run ID: SUT. 101

Run Description:

FROM SUTTON Ms POAER UP

Stop Time Stop Location

04:01 PM Deadhead - 1330 FAIRMONT AVE NW, 30318 @ NOVEL WEST MIDTOWN
04:15 PM SCHOOL: SUTTON MS

04:40 PM 2788 DEFOORS FERRY RD NW,30318 (ASHFORD 2788)

04:43 PM CORONET WAY NW & DEFOORS FERRY RD NW

04:46 PM 2295 CORONET WAY NW,30318_ASHFORD APTS

04:51 PM MARIETTA BLVD NW & BOLTON DR NW,30318 @ LIBERTY PARK APT
04:54 PM ADAMS DR NW,30318 & LA DAWN LN NW,30318

04:59 PM MARIETTA RD NW & WESTSIDE BLVD ,30318

05:01 PM DUPONT COMMONS LN ,30318 & MARIETTA RD NW,30318

05:07 PM SPINK ST NW,30318 & CLAUDE ST NW,30318

05:10 PM BOLTON RD NW, 30318 & MAIN ST NW, 30318

05:14 PM 2065 VILLAGE CREST DR NW

05:17 PM 2234 BOLTON RD NW

05:27 PM 1401 W PACES FERRY NW (RESERVE @ W PACES)

05:32 PM 4447 NORTHSIDE PKY NW, 30327 @ MAA APT BLDG (ENTRANCE)
05:51 PM NORTHWEST BASE

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID: 227 BUS: 23-006

Run ID:
Run Description:

SUT. 003
TO SUTTON M5 PONER UP

Stop Time Stop Location

07:55 AM Deadhead - SCHOOL: JACKSON ES

08:15 AM 903 HUFF RD NW,30318 @ WESTSIDE HEIGHTS

08:16 AM CULPEPPER ST NW, 30318 & ENGLISH ST NW, 30318

08:17 AM HUFF RD NW & ELLSWORTH DR NW

08:24 AM BELLEMEADE AVE NW,30318 & LEONA ST NW,30318

08:26 AM 500 NORTHSIDE CIR NW,30309 (APTS)

08:30 AM 464 BISHOP ST NW, 30318 RADIUS WEST APTS

08:32 AM 300 DEERING RD NW,30309 @ ATLANTIC LORING HEIGHTS
08:34 AM GOLDEN GATE DR NW,30309 & 26TH ST NW,30309

08:37 AM 28TH ST NW,30309 & ARDMORE CIR NW,30309

08:39 AM BRIGHTON RD NE & MONTCLAIR DR

08:42 AM LINDBERGH DR NE & PARKSIDE DR NE

08:43 AM 2460 PEACHTREE RD NW,30305 (P'TREE BATTLE CONDOS)
08:45 AM N COLONIAL HOMES CIR NW,30309 & COLONIAL HOMES DR NW,30309
08:55 AM SCHOOL: SUTTON MS

09:15 AM NORTHWEST BASE

Run ID: SUT. 103

Run Description:

FROM SUTTON Ms POAER UP

Stop Time Stop Location

04:00 PM Deadhead - BOLTON RD NW, 30318 & MARIETTA RD NW, 30318
04:15 PM SCHOOL: SUTTON MS

04:38 PM N COLONIAL HOMES CIR NW,30309 & COLONIAL HOMES DR NW,30309
04:43 PM 2460 PEACHTREE RD NW,30305 (P'TREE BATTLE CONDOS)
04:47 PM LINDBERGH DR NE & PARKSIDE DR NE

04:50 PM BRIGHTON RD NE & MONTCLAIR DR

04:52 PM 28TH ST NW,30309 & ARDMORE CIR NW,30309

04:55 PM GOLDEN GATE DR NW,30309 & 26TH ST NW,30309

04:59 PM 300 DEERING RD NW,30309 @ ATLANTIC LORING HEIGHTS
05:04 PM 464 BISHOP ST NW, 30318 RADIUS WEST APTS

05:07 PM 500 NORTHSIDE CIR NW,30309 (APTS)

05:10 PM BELLEMEADE AVE NW,30318 & LEONA ST NW,30318

05:16 PM HUFF RD NW & ELLSWORTH DR NW

05:17 PM CULPEPPER ST NW, 30318 & ENGLISH ST NW, 30318

05:19 PM 903 HUFF RD NW,30318 @ WESTSIDE HEIGHTS

05:38 PM NORTHWEST BASE

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID: 228 BUS: 23-023

Run ID:
Run Description:

SUT. 004
TO SUTTON M5 PONER UP

Stop Time Stop Location

07:46 AM Deadhead - SCHOOL: JACKSON ES

08:08 AM 600 GARSON DR NE,30324 @ TUSCANY LINDBERGH APTS
08:16 AM 415 ARMOUR DR NE,30324

08:21 AM LAKESHORE DR NE,30324 & PIEDMONT RD NE,30324
08:24 AM 771 LINDBERGH DR NE

08:28 AM 2070 CHESHIRE BRIDGE RD NE,30324

08:32 AM LENOX RD NE,30324 & WOODLAND AVE NE,30324

08:35 AM 2572 LENOX RD NE @ TEMPO APTS

08:35 AM CANTERBURY RD NE & LENOX RD NE

08:37 AM 2500 PINETREE RD NE @ ARBOR GATES APTS

08:38 AM 740 SIDNEY MARCUS BLVD NE (ARRIVE BUCKHEAD)
08:41 AM MOROSGO DR NE,30324 & MOROSGO PL NE,30324 @ HOME DEPOT
08:43 AM 508 MAIN ST NE @ AVANA ON MAIN

08:46 AM SHARONDALE DR NE & LINDBERGH DR NE

08:55 AM SCHOOL: SUTTON MS

09:15 AM NORTHWEST BASE

Run ID: SUT. 104

Run Description:

FROM SUTTON Ms POAER UP

Stop Time Stop Location

04:00 PM Deadhead - MARIETTA RD NW, 30318 & SPRING AVE NW, 30318
04:15 PM SCHOOL: SUTTON MS

04:38 PM SHARONDALE DR NE & LINDBERGH DR NE

04:40 PM 508 MAIN ST NE @ AVANA ON MAIN

04:42 PM MOROSGO DR NE,30324 & MOROSGO PL NE,30324 @ HOME DEPOT
04:44 PM 740 SIDNEY MARCUS BLVD NE (ARRIVE BUCKHEAD)

04:54 PM 2500 PINETREE RD NE @ ARBOR GATES APTS

04:55 PM CANTERBURY RD NE & LENOX RD NE

04:55 PM 2572 LENOX RD NE @ TEMPO APTS

04:58 PM LENOX RD NE,30324 & WOODLAND AVE NE,30324

04:59 PM 2070 CHESHIRE BRIDGE RD NE,30324

05:08 PM 771 LINDBERGH DR NE

05:17 PM LAKESHORE DR NE,30324 & PIEDMONT RD NE,30324

05:24 PM 415 ARMOUR DR NE,30324

05:32 PM 600 GARSON DR NE,30324 @ TUSCANY LINDBERGH APTS
05:59 PM NORTHWEST BASE

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID: 229 BUS: 20-964

Run ID:
Run Description:

SUT. 005
TO SUTTON M5 PONER UP

Stop Time Stop Location

07:51 AM Deadhead - SCHOOL: JACKSON ES

08:08 AM 3200 LENOX RD NE,30324 @ THE METROPOLITAN APTS 2ND ENT
08:13 AM LAKESIDE DR NE & KINGSBORO RD NE

08:20 AM LENOX PARK BLVD NE,30319 @ ASPIRE LENOX PARK APTS
08:21 AM ROXBORO RD NE,30326 & E PACES CIR NE,30326

08:23 AM 3464 ROXBORO RD NE,30326 @ AMLI APTS

08:26 AM 3645 PEACHTREE RD NE,30319

08:28 AM 3660 PEACHTREE RD NE, 30319 CONDO COMPLEX

08:30 AM PHIPPS BLVD NE & LONGLEAF DR NE,30342 (E)

08:31 AM PHIPPS BLVD NE & LONGLEAF DR NE,30342 (W)

08:34 AM PEACHTREE RD NE & STRATFORD RD NE

08:39 AM WIEUCA RD NE & STATEWOOD RD NE

08:55 AM SCHOOL: SUTTON MS

09:15 AM NORTHWEST BASE

Run ID: SUT. 105

Run Description:

FROM SUTTON Ms POAER UP

Stop Time Stop Location

04:02 PM Deadhead - 4090 ROSWELL RD NE,30342 @ POST CHASTAIN APTS
04:15 PM SCHOOL: SUTTON MS

04:43 PM WIEUCA RD NE & STATEWOOD RD NE

04:47 PM PEACHTREE RD NE & STRATFORD RD NE

04:51 PM PHIPPS BLVD NE & LONGLEAF DR NE,30342 (W)

04:51 PM PHIPPS BLVD NE & LONGLEAF DR NE,30342 (E)

04:56 PM 3660 PEACHTREE RD NE, 30319 CONDO COMPLEX

04:58 PM 3645 PEACHTREE RD NE,30319

05:01 PM 3464 ROXBORO RD NE,30326 @ AMLI APTS

05:05 PM ROXBORO RD NE,30326 & E PACES CIR NE,30326

05:12 PM LENOX PARK BLVD NE,30319 @ ASPIRE LENOX PARK APTS
05:15 PM LAKESIDE DR NE & KINGSBORO RD NE

05:16 PM 3200 LENOX RD NE,30324 @ THE METROPOLITAN APTS 2ND ENT
05:49 PM NORTHWEST BASE

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID:230 BUS: 23-001

Run ID:
Run Description:

SUT. 006
TO SUTTON M5 PONER UP

Stop Time Stop Location

07:59 AM Deadhead - SCHOOL: JACKSON ES

08:17 AM PEACHTREE RD NW, 30305 & RUMSON RD NE, 30305

08:18 AM DELMONT DR NE,30305 & PEACHTREE RD NW,30305 @ WALGREENS
08:19 AM N FULTON DR NE,30305 & PEACHTREE AVE NE,30305

08:20 AM GRANDVIEW AVE NE & PHARR RD NE

08:22 AM 3325 PIEDMONT RD NE, 30305 @ 10 TERMINUS PLACE APT BLDG

08:28 AM 3699 LENOX RD NE,30326 @ MODERA PROMINENCE

08:29 AM 3242 PEACHTREE RD NW,30305 (5 BUCKHEAD APTS)

08:32 AM 3315 ROSWELL RD NE,30305 @ ARCHSTONE AT BUCKHEAD

08:32 AM ROSWELL RD NE,30305 & LAKELAND DR NE,30305 (ROSWELL CONDOS)
08:34 AM IVY CHASE WAY NE, 30342 & ROSWELL RD NE, 30342

08:38 AM 4535 WIEUCA RD NE, 30342 @ THE CHARLESTON ON WIEUCA RD TOWNH
08:46 AM N PHARR CT NW,30305 & PHARR RD NW,30305

08:55 AM SCHOOL: SUTTON MS

09:15 AM NORTHWEST BASE

Run ID: SUT. 106

Run Description:

FROM SUTTON M5 PONER UP

Stop Time Stop Location

03:56 PM Deadhead - 415 ARMOUR DR NE,30324

04:15 PM SCHOOL: SUTTON MS

04:37 PM N PHARR CT NW,30305 & PHARR RD NW,30305

04:46 PM 4535 WIEUCA RD NE, 30342 @ THE CHARLESTON ON WIEUCA RD TOWNH
04:51 PM IVY CHASE WAY NE, 30342 & ROSWELL RD NE, 30342

04:57 PM ROSWELL RD NE,30305 & LAKELAND DR NE,30305 (ROSWELL CONDOS)
05:00 PM 3315 ROSWELL RD NE,30305 @ ARCHSTONE AT BUCKHEAD

05:05 PM 3242 PEACHTREE RD NW,30305 (5 BUCKHEAD APTS)

05:13 PM 3699 LENOX RD NE,30326 @ MODERA PROMINENCE

05:17 PM 3325 PIEDMONT RD NE, 30305 @ 10 TERMINUS PLACE APT BLDG

05:23 PM GRANDVIEW AVE NE & PHARR RD NE

05:23 PM N FULTON DR NE,30305 & PEACHTREE AVE NE,30305

05:25 PM DELMONT DR NE,30305 & PEACHTREE RD NW,30305 @ WALGREENS
05:28 PM PEACHTREE RD NW, 30305 & RUMSON RD NE, 30305

05:52 PM NORTHWEST BASE

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID: 231 BUS: 19-946

Run ID:
Run Description:

SUT. 002
TO SUTTON M5 PONER UP

Stop Time Stop Location

07:52 AM Deadhead - SCHOOL: JACKSON ES

08:11 AM DEFOOR AVE NW,30318 & DAVIS ST NW,30318

08:15 AM 1962 HOWELL MILL RD NW,30318_IN FRONT OF HOWELL'S

08:17 AM 1740 SPRINGER ST NW, 30318

08:20 AM 987 COLLIER RD NW,30318 (COLLIER VALLEY APTS)

08:22 AM DEFOOR AVE NW,30318 & SEABOARD AVE NW,30318

08:25 AM 1185 COLLIER RD,30318 @ THE RESERVE COLLIER HILLS

08:27 AM 1505 CHATTAHOOCHEE AVE NW (MOBILE PARK)

08:33 AM 1391 COLLIER RD NW,30318 (COLLIER LOFTS)

08:39 AM DEFOORS FERRY RD NW & NOBLE CREEK DR NW COLLIER RIDGE APTS
08:40 AM DEFOORS FERRY RD NW,30318 & DEFOORS MILL DR NW,30318
08:41 AM BOHLER RD NW & CROSS CREEK PKY NW @ CROSS CREEK APTS
08:47 AM DOWNWOOD CIR NW,30327 & HOWELL MILL RD NW,30327

08:55 AM SCHOOL: SUTTON MS

09:15 AM NORTHWEST BASE

Run ID: SUT. 102

Run Description:

FROM SUTTON M5 PONER UP

Stop Time Stop Location

04:05 PM Deadhead - 2420 PEACHTREE RD NW, 30305 @ CORTLAND P'TREE BAT
04:15 PM SCHOOL: SUTTON MS

04:35 PM DOWNWOOD CIR NW,30327 & HOWELL MILL RD NW,30327

04:44 PM BOHLER RD NW & CROSS CREEK PKY NW @ CROSS CREEK APTS
04:47 PM DEFOORS FERRY RD NW,30318 & DEFOORS MILL DR NW,30318

04:49 PM DEFOORS FERRY RD NW & NOBLE CREEK DR NW COLLIER RIDGE APTS
04:52 PM 1391 COLLIER RD NW,30318 (COLLIER LOFTS)

04:53 PM 1505 CHATTAHOOCHEE AVE NW (MOBILE PARK)

05:01 PM 1185 COLLIER RD,30318 @ THE RESERVE COLLIER HILLS

05:02 PM DEFOOR AVE NW,30318 & SEABOARD AVE NW,30318

05:06 PM 987 COLLIER RD NW,30318 (COLLIER VALLEY APTS)

05:10 PM 1740 SPRINGER ST NW, 30318

05:14 PM 1962 HOWELL MILL RD NW,30318_IN FRONT OF HOWELL'S

05:17 PM DEFOOR AVE NW,30318 & DAVIS ST NW,30318

05:36 PM NORTHWEST BASE

Page



